REGISTERED SHOOT REPORT

REGISTERED SHOOT REPORT

LAFAYETTE TRAP CLUB

10/23/2021

z
o

ATA #

SHOOTER NAME

EVENT 1
DOUBLES

EVENT 2
DOUBLES

EVENT 3
DOUBLES

EVENT 4
DOUBLES

EVENT 5

EVENT 6

TOTAL

TARGETS|

SCORE

[TARGETS]

SCORE

[TARGETS]

SCORE

[TARGETS|

SCORE

[TARGETS

SCORE

[TARGETS

SCORE

[TARGETS]

SCORE

8103295

JENKINS JAMES S

100

92

100

93

100

93

100

96

400

374

2203850

KILLINGSWORTH MITCH

100

89

100

82

200

171

8800347

WHITLOCK DENNIS

100

89

100

87

100

87

100

87

400

350

1418342

SMITH IV THOMAS

100

85

100

85

9000723

SAIZON GENE P

100

79

100

85

100

76

100

78

400

318

9903458

CRISSMAN KEITHR

100

77

100

83

100

77

100

78

400

315

1934149

THIBODEAUX ROLAND

100

84

100

82

100

86

100

80

400

332

2202677

HARDY PATRICK H

100

79

100

75

100

59

300

213

0313823

HEBERT DAVID P.

100

53

50

25

150

78

P
2|5|o|o|~|o|o|s|w|v]-

[N
N

[
w

=
i

[,
3

=
o

[,
=)

=
®

=
©

n
o

N
=

N
N

N
w

N
=

N
a

N
o

N
3

N
®

N
©

w
o

w
=

w
N

w
&)

w
B

w
a

w
o

w
X

w
®

w
©

IN
o

IN
hary

I
)

IN
w

I
iN

N
o

IN
o

IN
J

I
3

N
©

15
o

Page 1 of 5

TOTALS

600

900

700

550

10/26/2021




TRAP & FIELD REPORT

NAME OF CLUB & CITY LAFAYETTE TRAP CLUB Kaplan, LA
NAME OF SHOOT MONTHLY REGISTERED SHOOT

CLUB NUMBER 220075

DATE OF SHOOT October 23, 2021

Gene Saizon

REPORTER'S NAME &

ADDRESS 1097 Bayou Fuselier Road

Arnaudyville, LA 70512

CONTACT PHONE NUMBER |337-258-8668

EVENT 1 DOUBLES Entries: 6 October 23, 2021

Shooter's Shootor
Name of trophy winner(s) (Indicate co-winners) Ste.lte of g:ﬁg Coa\‘/rg' Persons Tied Shootoff Score, etc.

Residence Score

Winner JENKINS JAMES S LA 92

Runner-up HARDY PATRICK H LA 79

Class AA

Class A

Class B

Class C

Class D CRISSMAN KEITH R LA 77

Lady |

Lady I

Sub-Jr

Junior

Jr-Gold

Sub-Vet WHITLOCK DENNIS MO 89

Vet SAIZON GENE P LA 79

Sr. Vet THIBODEAUX ROLAND LA 84

Chair

Other (Specify)

EVENT 2 DOUBLES Entries: 9 October 23, 2021
Shooter's Shootoft/

Name of trophy winner(s) (Indicate co-winners) Yard Stgte of EZE?; Coirg_ Persons Tied Shootoff Score, etc.

Residence Score

Winner JENKINS JAMES S LA 93

Runner-up CRISSMAN KEITH R LA 83

Class AA

Class A

Class B

Class C

Class D HARDY PATRICK H LA 75

Lady |

Lady Il

Sub-Jr THIBODEAUX ROLAND LA 82

Page 2 of 5




TRAP & FIELD REPORT

Junior

Jr-Gold SMITH IV THOMAS LA 85

Sub-Vet WHITLOCK DENNIS MO 87

Vet SAIZON GENE P LA 85

Sr. Vet KILLINGSWORTH MITCH LA 89

Chair

Other (Specify) |

EVENT 3 DOUBLES Entries: 7 October 23, 2021
Shooter's Shootor

Name of trophy winner(s) (Indicate co-winners) Stgte of E\C/g:; Coa\\/ré)r/- Persons Tied Shootoff Score, etc.

Residence Score

Winner JENKINS JAMES S LA 93

Runner-up KILLINGSWORTH MITCH LA 82

Class AA

Class A

Class B

Class C

Class D CRISSMAN KEITH R LA 77

Lady |

Lady Il

Sub-Jr

Junior

Jr-Gold

Sub-Vet WHITLOCK DENNIS MO 87

Vet SAIZON GENE P LA 76

Sr. Vet THIBODEAUX ROLAND LA 86

Chair

Other (Specify)

EVENT 4 DOUBLES Entries: 6 October 23, 2021
Shooter's Event 525;(::0_1!? /

Name of trophy winner(s) (Indicate co-winners) Sta_ue of Score ove)r/ Persons Tied Shootoff Score, etc.

Residence Score

Winner JENKINS JAMES S LA 96

Runner-up CRISSMAN KEITH R LA 78

Class AA

Class A

Class B

Class C

Class D HEBERT DAVID P. LA 25

Lady |

Lady I

Sub-Jr

Junior

Page 3 of 5




TRAP & FIELD REPORT

Jr-Gold

Sub-Vet

WHITLOCK DENNIS

MO

87

Vet

SAIZON GENE P

LA

78

Sr. Vet

THIBODEAUX ROLAND

LA

80

Chair

Other (Specify)

EVENT 5

Entries:

October 23, 2021

Name of trophy winner(s) (Indicate co-winners)

Shooter's
State of
Residence

Yard

Event
Score

ShootoTT
Carry-
over
Score

Persons Tied Shootoff Score, etc.

Winner

Runner-up

Class AA

Class A

Class B

Class C

Class D

Lady |

Lady I

Sub-Jr

Junior

Jr-Gold

Sub-Vet

Vet

Sr. Vet

Chair

Other (Specify)

EVENT 6

Entries:

October 23, 2021

Name of trophy winner(s) (Indicate co-winners)

Shooter's
State of
Residence

Event
Score

Shootoft/
Carry-
over
Score

Persons Tied Shootoff Score, etc.

Winner

Runner-up

Class AA

Class A

Class B

Class C

Class D

Lady |

Lady Il

Sub-Jr

Junior

Jr-Gold

Page 4 of 5




TRAP & FIELD REPORT

Sub-Vet
Vet
Sr. Vet
Chair
Other (Specify)
HIGH OVER ALL
Shooter's ShootoT
Name of trophy winner(s) (Indicate co-winners State of gvent Carry- Persons Tied Shootoff Score, etc.
Residence core over
Score
Winner JENKINS JAMES S LA 374
Runner-up WHITLOCK DENNIS MO 350

SPECIAL RECOGNITION

List of "Firsts"

First 25

First 50

First 75

First 100

First 200

Page 5 of 5




