REGISTERED SHOOT REPORT

	LAFAYETTE 1	RAP CI UB		10/2	3/2021											
NO.	ATA #	SHOOTER NAME		NT 1 BLES	EVE	NT 2 BLES	EVE DOU	NT 3 BLES		NT 4 BLES	EVE	NT 5	EVE	NT 6	то	TAL
							TARGETS				TARGETS	SCORE	TARGETS	SCORE	TARGETS	SCOR
1	8103295	JENKINS JAMES S	100	92	100	93	100	93	100	96					400	374
2	2203850	KILLINGSWORTH MITCH			100	89	100	82							200	171
3	8800347	WHITLOCK DENNIS	100	89	100	87	100	87	100	87					400	350
4	1418342	SMITH IV THOMAS			100	85									100	85
5	9000723	SAIZON GENE P	100	79	100	85	100	76	100	78					400	318
6	9903458	CRISSMAN KEITH R	100	77	100	83	100	77	100	78					400	315
7	1934149	THIBODEAUX ROLAND	100	84	100	82	100	86	100	80					400	332
8	2202677	HARDY PATRICK H	100	79	100	75	100	59	50	05					300	213
9	0313823	HEBERT DAVID P.	_		100	53			50	25					150	78
10 11																
12			-													
12			-													
14																
15																
16		1	1		1		1		1							1
17																
18																
19																
20																1
21																
22																
23																
24																
25																
26																
27			_													
28			_													
29			_													
30																
31 32			-													
32 33			+													
33 34			-													
35			-													
36																
37			1		1		1		1							
38			1		1		1		1							1
39									1							
40		1	1		1		1		1							
41																
42																
43																
44																
45																
46																
47		1					l		I							
48					ļ		I		I							
49		4			I											
50					1		1									

NAME OF CLUB & CITY	LAFAYETTE TRAP CLUB	Kaplan, LA					
NAME OF SHOOT	MONTHLY REGISTERED SHOOT						
CLUB NUMBER	220075						
DATE OF SHOOT	October 23, 2021						
REPORTER'S NAME &	Gene Saizon						
ADDRESS	1097 Bayou Fuselier Road						
ADDRESS	Arnaudville, LA 70512						
CONTACT PHONE NUMBER	337-258-8668						

EVENT 1 D	OUBLES	Entries:				October 23, 2021
Name of trophy winner(s) (Indicate co-winner		s)	Shooter's State of Residence	Event Score	Shootoff/ Carry- over Score	Persons Tied Shootoff Score, etc.
Winner	JENKINS JAMES S		LA	92		
Runner-up	HARDY PATRICK H		LA	79		
Class AA						
Class A						
Class B						
Class C						
Class D	CRISSMAN KEITH R		LA	77		
Lady I						
Lady II						
Sub-Jr						
Junior						
Jr-Gold						
Sub-Vet	WHITLOCK DENNIS		MO	89		
Vet	SAIZON GENE P		LA	79		
Sr. Vet	THIBODEAUX ROLAND		LA	84		
Chair						
Other (Specify)						

EVENT 2 D	OUBLES	Entri	es:	9		October 23, 2021
Name of trophy	winner(s) (Indicate co-winners)	Yard	Shooter's State of Residence	Event Score	Shootoff/ Carry- over Score	Persons Tied Shootoff Score, etc.
Winner	JENKINS JAMES S		LA	93		
Runner-up	CRISSMAN KEITH R		LA	83		
Class AA						
Class A						
Class B						
Class C						
Class D	HARDY PATRICK H		LA	75		
Lady I						
Lady II						
Sub-Jr	THIBODEAUX ROLAND		LA	82		

Junior				
Jr-Gold	SMITH IV THOMAS	LA	85	
Sub-Vet	WHITLOCK DENNIS	MO	87	
Vet	SAIZON GENE P	LA	85	
Sr. Vet	KILLINGSWORTH MITCH	LA	89	
Chair				
Other (Specify)				

EVENT 3 D	OUBLES	Entrie	es:	7		October 23, 2021
Name of tro	ophy winner(s) (Indicate co-winners		Shooter's State of Residence	Event Score	Shootoff/ Carry- over Score	Persons Tied Shootoff Score, etc.
Winner	JENKINS JAMES S		LA	93		
Runner-up	KILLINGSWORTH MITCH		LA	82		
Class AA						
Class A						
Class B						
Class C						
Class D	CRISSMAN KEITH R		LA	77		
Lady I						
Lady II						
Sub-Jr						
Junior						
Jr-Gold						
Sub-Vet	WHITLOCK DENNIS		MO	87		
Vet	SAIZON GENE P		LA	76		
Sr. Vet	THIBODEAUX ROLAND		LA	86		
Chair						
Other (Specify)						

EVENT 4 D	OUBLES	Entri	es:	6		October 23, 2021
Name of tro	ophy winner(s) (Indicate co-winner	S)	Shooter's State of Residence	Event Score	Shootoff/ Carry- over Score	Persons Tied Shootoff Score, etc.
Winner	JENKINS JAMES S		LA	96		
Runner-up	CRISSMAN KEITH R		LA	78		
Class AA						
Class A						
Class B						
Class C						
Class D	HEBERT DAVID P.		LA	25		
Lady I						
Lady II						
Sub-Jr						
Junior						

Jr-Gold				
Sub-Vet	WHITLOCK DENNIS	MO	87	
Vet	SAIZON GENE P	LA	78	
Sr. Vet	THIBODEAUX ROLAND	LA	80	
Chair				
Other (Specify)				

EVENT 5		Entri	es:			October 23, 2021
Name of trophy	Name of trophy winner(s) (Indicate co-winners)		Shooter's State of Residence	Event Score	Shootoff/ Carry- over Score	Persons Tied Shootoff Score, etc.
Winner						
Runner-up						
Class AA						
Class A						
Class B						
Class C						
Class D						
Lady I						
Lady II						
Sub-Jr						
Junior						
Jr-Gold						
Sub-Vet						
Vet						
Sr. Vet						
Chair						
Other (Specify)						

EVENT 6		Entri	Entries:			October 23, 2021		
Name of tro	Name of trophy winner(s) (Indicate co-winners		Shooter's State of Residence	Event Score	,	Persons Tied Shootoff Score, etc.		
Winner								
Runner-up								
Class AA								
Class A								
Class B								
Class C								
Class D								
Lady I								
Lady II								
Sub-Jr								
Junior								
Jr-Gold								

Sub-Vet							
Vet							
Sr. Vet							
Chair							
Other (Specify)							
	HIGH OVER ALL						
Name of tr	Shooter's State of Residence	Event Score	Shootoff/ Carry- over Score	Persons Tied Shootoff Score, etc.			
Winner	JENKINS JAMES S	LA	374				
Runner-up	WHITLOCK DENNIS	MO	350				

SPEC	SPECIAL RECOGNITION						
List of "Firsts"							
First 25							
First 50							
First 75							
First 100							
First 200							